	rankin					
	The undersigned Trustee			YANCE 🖁	ol M85 rage	€ .
	The undersigned Trustee		December	: 19		
8		GEORGE A. MULVII	HILL AND GLORIA	L. MULVIHILI	, 19 <u></u> , e	xecuted
5	Recorded in the a					
AM I	Recorded in the County of on the date of	Klamath		tota i C O	as G	rantor
	on the date of	December 1	<u>9, 1983</u>	late ofUre	gon	
	in book or Auditors File No on page or Index No.	<u>December 1</u> DM83				
Har		21631	R	ecord of Mortga	ges	
\$8°	Fee or Micro Film No.					
	Reception No.	31721				
	RErecorded: January 3	0, 1984 Book M84	Page 1622 Ree	el No.		
	of Truct as the Den	leficiary thomas				
	having received from the Ber of Trust reciting that the obli- bargain, sell, and convey, but entitled thereto, all of the esta Executed $5-3/$	gation secured by said	n request to reconve Deed of Trust has be	y the real prop	erty described in said	d D. 1
	chilled thereto, all of the esta	ate held by the undersi	arranty, express or in	en fully paid ar mplied, to the p	d performed, does g	d Deed rant,
	entitled thereto, all of the estate $5-3/$	. 19.85	said real pro	perty by virtue	of said Deed of Trus	ally st.
		,	1	XD	Harra	
. S	TATE OF OREGON			pry m	Found	
		<b>}</b>		Tru	tee	
Ŭ	ounty of Multnomah	ر ss				
vo	Personally appeared the ab luntary act and deed. Before me:	ove-named Harry M				
	the deed.	-5 -54. 1	and acknowled	lged the foregoing	ng instrument t	
	Before mo			e nie rorego	o mon unent to be	hie
-			XIII	a Lalle de		his
	conveyance approved:		XIII	a Lalle de	3-Reid	his
TH	conveyance approved:		Notary Public fo My Commission	a Lalle de	3- A Eig 6/85	his
TH. SAV	conveyance approved:		XIII	a Lalle de	3- Reid 6/86	his
TH	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO		XIII	a Lalle de	B-REid 6/80	his
TH. SAV	conveyance approved:		XIII	a Lalle de	3-AEG	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO		XIII	a Lalle de	3-AEG 9/86	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. Conversion		Notary Public fi My Commission	Toregen Expires: 12/	3-Reid 185	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street	A. Mulvihill	Loan No. 3814	Expires: 12/	3-Reid 1/26	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. Conversion	A. Mulvihill	Notary Public fi My Commission	61-1 51-1 51-1	3-Reid	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street	A. Mulvihill	Loan No. 3814	61-1 51-1 51-1	3-Reid 1/26	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street	A. Mulvihill	Loan No. 3814	61-1 51-1 51-1	3-Reid	his
TH SAV By	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George A 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	A. Mulvihill 601	Notary Public fi My Commission Loan No. 38144 Property Address	51-1 s: 427 Donald Klamath Fa	3-Reid	his
TH: SAV By After	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George A 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	A. Mulvihill 601	Notary Public fi My Commission Loan No. 38144 Property Address	51-1 s: 427 Donald Klamath Fa	3-Reid	his
TH: SAV By After	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	er A. Mulvihill 2601 ite: Customer (RC) Canary: Loan Fi	Notary Public fi My Commission Loan No. 38144 Property Address	or Oregen Expires: 2 61-1 s: 427 Donal Klamath Fa	3- <i>Reid</i> 9/85 9/85 9/85 9/85 9/85 97601	his
TH: SAV By After	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	A. Mulvihill 601 ite: Customer (RC) - Canary: Loan Fr KLAMATH:ss ithin instrumen	Notary Public fa My Commission Loan No. 38144 Property Address Ne (PUPOFD) - Pink: Trustee (Ro	or Oreg m Expires: 2 61-1 s: 427 Donald Klamath Fa	3- <i>Reid</i> 9/85 9/85 9/85 9/85 9/85 97601	his
TH: SAV By After	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	A. Mulvihill 601 ite: Customer (RC) - Canary: Loan Fi KLAMATH:ss ithin instrument Jun c A	Loan No. 38144 Property Address de (PUPOFD) - Pink: Trustee (Ro nt was receiv D., 19 85 at	or Oreg m Expires: 2 51-1 51-1 51-1 51-1 51-1 51-1 51-1 51-	ed for	
TH SAV By After I-305 Nev TE OF ereby ord oj duly	conveyance approved: E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATIO Authorized Office recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. George 4 427 Donald Street Klamath Falls, OR 97	A. Mulvihill 601 ite: Customer (RC) - Canary: Loan Fi KLAMATH:ss ithin instrument Jun c A	Notary Public fa My Commission Loan No. 38144 Property Address Ne (PUPOFD) - Pink: Trustee (Ro	ed and fil	ed for 'clock A M, on page 5002	